 US Lighting Tech   |   website: www.uslightingtech.com   |   e-mail: info@uslightingtech.com
USLightingTech
• Wattage: 40W, 80W, 100W, 150W and 200W
• Long life: Rated life of 100,000 hours
• High index, CRI: 85; Makes colors look more true and
vibrant
• Vibration resistant: Electrodeless design allows for use
in high vibration applications

• Tempered glass lens for superior lighting performance and durability
• Anodized aluminum reflector for optimal light distribution
• Gas tight silicon rubber seal
• Protection class: IP65 (Dust and low pressure water)
• Multiple mounting options available
 US Lighting Tech   |   website: www.uslightingtech.com   |   e-mail: info@uslightingtech.com
USLightingTech
Parker Area Lighting
Dimensions
 A B C D
100W 16” 16” 6.6” 14.5”
200W 23.62” 23.62” 10.24” 21.73”
Ordering Guide
Options
 Reference Description
 PA-120/277V-080W-5K-00 Parker Shoebox, 120-277 Volt, 80 Watt, 5000K
 PA-120/277V-100W-5K-00 Parker Shoebox, 120-277 Volt, 100 Watt, 5000K
 PA-120/277V-200W-5K-00 Parker Shoebox, 120-277 Volt, 200 Watt, 5000K
 PA-120/277V-040W-5K-00 Parker Shoebox, 120-277 Volt, 40 Watt, 5000K
 PA-120/277V-150W-5K-00 Parker Shoebox, 120-277 Volt, 150 Watt, 5000K
 Reference Description
 Call for details Motion Sensor
 Call for details Photo Control
 Call for details 480V Step Down Transformer